SWEET BABY RAYS
“HM””"N 008299 - Sauce Korean Bbq @ Saladino’s
Sweet Baby Ray's Korean Barbecue & Wing Sauce is an authentically sweet, < 4 FOODSERVICE

peppery and spicy gochujang sauce that's ready to introduce your dishes to the
flavors of the Far East.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 512
Serving size 1tbsp (18g)

Amount per serving

Calories 70

‘ ﬁ % Daily Value*
. Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
. H 0,
% Benefits Sodium 320mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 7g 2%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 6g
Includes 6g Added Sugar 12%
: Protein 0
Ingredients A Allergens &
. Vitamin D Opg 0%
SUGAR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SOY SAUCE (WATER, WHEAT, : "
SOYBEANS, SALT, SODIUM BENZOATE [PFgESERVATIVE]), Contains: Calcium Omg 0%
GOCHUJANG HOT PEPPER PASTE (WATER, SUGAR, RED
CHILI PEPPERS POWDER, FERMENTED SOYBEAN PASTE sesame (%) soy wheat
[WATER, SOYBEANS, RICE, SALT, ALCOHOL], PEAR PUREE IronOmg 0%
CONCENTRATE, SALT, SALTED SAKE [SAKE {WATER, RICE, . -
KOJI}, SALT], ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, YEAST Free From: Potassium Omg 0%
EXTRACT, RICE VINEGAR, SESAME OIL, PAPRIKA POWDER,
CORN STARCH), WATER, BROWN SUGAR, CHILI GARLIC R S N e e S RN
sleuimaliatialiee iy | Qe * The % Dally Value (DV) els you how much a nutent i
STARCH, ACETIC ACID), SESAME OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
2% OF SPICE, SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, PAPRIKA, RED i iti i
BELL PEPPER,* GARLIC,* XANTHAN GUM, PROPYLENE a day is used for general nutrition advice.
GLYCOL ALGINATE, GREEN ONION, * POTASSIUM SORBATE
(PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS CELERY).
*DRIED. CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT,SESAME.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Dry storage at ambient temperature
(50 - 80F). Do not freeze. Manufacturer Product Category

SWEET BABY RAYS Ken's Foods, Inc. Sauces

Serving Suggestions MEG # SPC # Pack Desc.

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces
can falso be used for s):andwich and hambugrger spreads SJ3189HA 008299 10013409516994 4 4/4/64.0 ONZ
or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings
and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and

sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce
for an entree. Can also be used for marinades. Gross Weight Net Weight Catch Weight  Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

20.811b 19.46lb No USA No No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to Shipping Information
serve. Just open and impress your . . .
customers with the fresh, bold taste of Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To
your products. Available in a wide variety
of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to 9.63in | 9.25in | 9.38in | 0.48ft3 | 20x4 | 240DAYS 50°F / 80°F
personalize your offerings (speed scratch
recipes).
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Sweet Baby Ray's Korean Barbecue & Wing Sauce is an authentically sweet,

9 Saladino’s

4

peppery and spicy gochujang sauce that's ready to introduce your dishes to the

flavors of the Far East.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

FOODSERVICE

Calories 70 Total Fat 0.5g Sodium 320mg
Protein Og Trans Fats Og Calcium Omg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 78 Saturated Fat Og Iron Omg
Sugars 6g Added Sugars 6g Potassium Omg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Opg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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